

Indokem Limited

(CIN: L31300MH1964PLC013088)

Registered Office:
"KHATAU HOUSE," Ground Floor
Mogul Lane, Mahim (West),
Mumbai - 400 016.

Phone : 022-61236767
Fax : 022-61236718
E-mail : iklsecretarial@gmail.com
Website: www.indokem.co.in

12th November, 2022

To,
BSE Limited,
Corporate Relations Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 504092

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Respected Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of Newspaper cuttings of the Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022; as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on Friday, 11th November, 2022; published in the following newspaper: -

1. Business Standard - All over India edition (English)
2. Mumbai Lakshdeep - Mumbai edition (Marathi)

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For INDOKEM LIMITED

Rajesh D. Pisal
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

ORISSA BENGAL CARRIER LTD.
CIN: L63090CT1994PLC008732
Registered Office: Jwan Bima Marg, Pandri Raipur (CG) 492001
Corporate Office: A-1, Third Floor, CG Elite Complex, Opposite Mandi Gate, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001,
Website: www.obclimited.com, email(s): cs@obclimited.com | Tel: +91-771 2281324 | 0771-4054518

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income From Operations	10320.27	9111.39	6169.75	19431.66	14910.81	30644.66
2	Net profit for the period before tax	433.54	414.95	222.87	848.49	520.34	1061.79
3	Net profit for the period after tax	324.31	312.99	162.74	637.30	381.38	783.16
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	324.31	312.99	162.74	637.30	381.38	783.59
5	Equity Share Capital				2108.28		
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				6092.91		
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)						
i)	Basic (Rs.)	1.54	1.48	0.77	3.02	1.81	3.71
ii)	Diluted (Rs.)	1.54	1.48	0.77	3.02	1.81	3.71

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE at www.bseindia.com and NSE at www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company at www.obclimited.com.
For, Orissa Bengal Carrier Ltd. Sd/- Ravi Agrawal Managing Director, DIN:01392652
Date: 12.11.2022
Place: Raipur

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563
Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manyata Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045
Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022
Rs in lakhs except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2022	Year to date figure for current period ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	24,292.11	47,936.73	20,055.09
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	4,406.94	7,136.84	1,623.71
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	3,256.43	5,271.69	1,194.70
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	3,237.83	5,246.02	1,160.05
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet)	-	-	-
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	13.03	21.09	4.78

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india).
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
By Order of the Board of Directors For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Gagandeep Singh Bedi
Managing Director
DIN: 07844333
Place: Bangalore
Date: 11 November, 2022

5 STAR SUPER COLOUR **Manaksia Steels Limited**
AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY
Corporate Identity Number: L27101WB2001PLC138341
Registered office : Turner Morrison Building, 6, Lyons Range, First Floor, Kolkata - 700001
E-mail: info.steels@manaksiasteels.com, Website: www.manaksiasteels.com
Phone: +91-33-2231 0055 / +91-33-2231 0056

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September 2022	Half Year Ended 30th September 2022	Quarter Ended 30th September 2021
	Total Income from Operations	15,637.53	35,074.86
Profit / (Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation	679.18	1,132.16	1,083.86
Profit / (Loss) before taxes	326.55	473.88	786.59
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes	246.40	312.15	582.82
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	424.66	670.40	590.32
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic (₹)	0.38	0.48	0.89
(b) Diluted (₹)	0.38	0.48	0.89

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results: (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September 2022	Half Year Ended 30th September 2022	Quarter Ended 30th September 2021
	Total Income from Operations	13,358.10	30,197.96
Profit / (Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation	619.12	925.95	847.95
Profit / (Loss) before taxes	437.22	595.42	695.50
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes	339.52	442.54	509.34

Notes:
(a) The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Steels Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Technomet International FZE and its step-down subsidiaries, Federated Steel Mills Limited, Far East Steel Industries Limited and Sumo Agrochem Limited & step-down associate Metchem Resources Zambia Limited.
(c) Comparative figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever necessary.
(d) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksiasteels.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Steels Limited
Sd/-
Varun Agrawal
(Managing Director)
DIN - 00441271
Place : Kolkata
Date : 10th November, 2022

TPSODL
TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
(Procurement Department)
Call Center / Training Center, Duduma Colony, Ambagada, Berhampur, Odisha-760001
NOTICE INVITING TENDER Dt: 12.11.2022
TP SouthernOdisha Distribution Limited (TPSODL) invites tender from eligible vendors for following:

Sl No	Tender Description	NIT Number	EMD (Rs.)	Tender Fee inclusive GST (Rs.)	Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee
1	Rate Contract for New Service Connection, LT/HT Line, HT Metering, Go-Swift Works, Small Deposit Works	TPSODL/OT/2022-23/087	Nil	5,000	24.11.2022 18:00Hrs
2	Rate Contract for Supply of 8M & 9M PSC Pole as per TPSODL Specification.	TPSODL/OT/2022-23/106	5,00,000	5,000	25.11.2022 18:00Hrs
3	Rate Contract for Supply of LT XLPE and Service Cable for the period of One Year	TPSODL/OT/2022-23/107	5,00,000	5,000	25.11.2022 18:00Hrs

For detailed tender, please visit Tender Section on TPSODL website <https://www.tpsouthermodisha.com>

LGB FORGE LIMITED
CIN: L27310T2206PLC012830
Regd. Off.: 6/16/13 Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006
Phone: 0422-2532325 Fax: 0422-2532333 | Email: secretarial@lgbforge.com | Website: www.lgbforge.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
Rs in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	2,979.95	2,803.21	3,634.36	5,783.16	6,322.47	13,005.50	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(250.78)	(74.96)	155.13	(325.74)	218.78	344.26	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(250.78)	(74.96)	155.13	(325.74)	218.78	344.26	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(250.78)	(74.96)	155.13	(325.74)	218.78	344.26	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(250.78)	(74.96)	155.13	(325.74)	218.78	359.61	
6	Equity Share Capital	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each)							
	(a) Basic	-0.11*	*-0.03	*0.06	-0.14*	0.09*	0.14	
	(b) Diluted	-0.11*	*-0.03	*0.06	-0.14*	0.09*	0.14	

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half-yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half-yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.lgbforge.com.
By order of the Board For L.G.B FORGE LIMITED
RAJSHRI VJIYAKUMAR
DIRECTOR
DIN : 00018244
COIMBATORE
11.11.2022

ANDHRA PRADESH TANNERIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Leather Complex Area, Nellimera, Vizianagram District, Andhra Pradesh - 535217
CIN: L19110AP1974PLC001711, Email: csapt12@gmail.com
Tel No: 022-24934923, Fax No: 022-24934924, Website: www.aptl.net.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022
(Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Year to date 31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1)	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	1.50	1.00	1.50	5.00
2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Extra ordinary Items)	(6.75)	(5.43)	(4.75)	(12.18)	(18.71)
3)	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(7.63)	(6.31)	(5.15)	(13.95)	(20.30)
4)	Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	220.84	220.84	220.84	220.84	220.84
5)	Other Equity					
6)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)	(0.35)	(0.29)	(0.23)	(0.63)	(0.92)
7	(a) Basic	(0.35)	(0.29)	(0.23)	(0.63)	(0.92)
	(b) Diluted					

Note:
1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on **November 11, 2022**.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).
By order of the Board For Andhra Pradesh Tanneries Limited
NARASIMHA REDDI AKKINENI
Whole-time Director
DIN- 09435476
Place : Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2022

INDOKEM LIMITED
CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088
Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khatau House, Mughl Lane, Mahim, Mumbai 400 016. Tel No.: +91-22-61236767/61236711
Email: iksecretarial@gmail.com Website: www.indokem.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	2,975	2,688	2,443	5,663	4,894	11,406
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	49	(118)	19	(69)	66	283
3 Profit / (Loss) for the year	49	(118)	19	(69)	66	283
4 Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	49	(116)	16	(67)	65	290
5 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433
6 Other Equity						1,049
7 Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised) Total Earnings per share						
(a) Basic (In Rs.)	0.20	(0.49)	0.08	(0.29)	0.28	1.16
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.20	(0.49)	0.08	(0.29)	0.28	1.16

NOTES:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Statutory Auditors, recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 11, 2022.
2. The Company operates in two segments, viz. textile dyes and chemicals and electrical capacitors. However the segment reporting for electrical capacitors is not disclosed separately, as the same does not qualify for separate disclosure as per Ind-AS 108 on operating segments.
3. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on January 15, 2022 have considered and approved a Revised Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Refinol Resins and Chemicals Limited. The appointed date for the scheme is April 1, 2021 or such other date as may be fixed or approved by the National Company Law Tribunal. Pending approval from various authorities, no accounting effect has been given to the above scheme for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.
4. The figures of the previous period(s) / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.
For Indokem Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra K Khatau
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00062794
Place : Mumbai
Date : 11 November, 2022

CONTROL PRINT LIMITED
CIN: L22219MH1991PLC059800
Regd. Office: C-106, Hind Saurashtra Industrial Estate, Andheri-Kurla Road, Marol Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059. Tel. No.: 022 2859 9065/6693 8900, Website: www.controlprint.com e-mail: companysecretary@controlprint.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules"), Control Print Limited ("the Company") will transfer all equity shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the Member(s) for seven consecutive years or more to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Suspense Account ("IEPF Suspense Account").

The equity shares which will be transferred by the Company are those in respect of which the Interim dividend for FY 2015-2016 was declared and not cashed for seven consecutive years.

The details of the Members whose equity shares are due for transfer to IEPF Suspense Account along the details of such equity shares is made available on our website www.controlprint.com for information and necessary action by the Members.

Relevant communication dated 10th November 2022 has been sent to the concerned Members, requesting them to claim their unpaid or unclaimed dividend amount(s) on or before February 11, 2023. Members have been informed that failure to claim the same on or before the said date would result in the transfer of their above mentioned equity shares to the IEPF Suspense Account.

The concerned Members may note that upon transfer of such equity shares to the IEPF Suspense Account, no claim shall lie against the Company (1) in respect of unpaid or unclaimed dividend amount(s) and (2) in respect of equity shares transferred to the IEPF Suspense Account. Pursuant to the provisions of the Act and the Rules, the concerned Members may claim the transferred shares or apply for refund in respect of unpaid or unclaimed dividend amount(s) from the IEPF Authority, the details in respect thereof are available at www.iepf.gov.in.

Members requiring any clarification or assistance in this regard may write to the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent - Bigshare Services Private Limited having office at S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093, Telephone number 022 - 62638200 or send an e-mail to the Company at companysecretary@controlprint.com.
Sd/-
Akshay Satasiya
Company Secretary
Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November 2022

MOIL LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
CIN: L09999MH1962G01012398
Registered & Corporate Office :
"MOIL BHAWAN", 1-A, Katal Road, Nanpur - 440013 Maharashtra
Tel. : 0712 - 2806208/154 Telefax : 0712-2591661
Email : compliance@moil.nic.in, website : www.moil.nic.in

Extracts of un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	23599.39	31173.19	61158.02
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2699.17	7854.48	16448.70
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2980.83	7854.48	16730.36
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2734.62	6023.56	13012.73
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2487.39	5632.52	12514.96
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	20348.52	23732.79	20348.52
7	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)			
	Basic	1.34	2.54	6.39
	Diluted	1.34	2.54	6.39

Notes:
1. The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November, 2022 and have been reviewed by statutory auditors of the company. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in detail format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).
3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable.
For MOIL Limited
Sd/-
Usta Singh
Chairperson-cum-Managing Director (Add. Charge)
DIN : 06307456
Place : New Delhi
Date : 11.11.2022
● हर एक काम देश के नाम ●
● MOIL - Adding Strength to Steel ●

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED
Registered Office : E-2/3, Gillander House, 8 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700001
CIN : L26109WB1980PLC024873

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total Income from operations	-4.88	19.90	15.02	15.47
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	-37.42	-13.00	-50.42	-21.66
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, and after Exceptional items)	-37.42	-13.00	-50.42	-21.66
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	-37.73	-13.68	-51.41	-21.42
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-37.98	-13.92	-51.90	-21.31
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	69.77	69.77	69.77	69.77
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet				
8 Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualized)				
Earning per Share - Basic (In Rs)	-5.42	-1.96	-7.38	-3.07
- Diluted (In Rs)	-5.42	-1.96	-7.38	-3.07

Notes:
A. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results, filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated 5th July' 2016. The full format of the said Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.windowglass.biz>) and has been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.
B. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November' 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above Results.
C. The production process of the Company remains suspended since 4th April' 2001.
D. The Company is engaged in single segment product i.e. Glass &

